
 

 

Primary Gymnastics Academy  

Ivybridge Community College  
 

Ivybridge Gymnastics Academy 
The College provides many opportunities for students to develop their 

Gymnastics abilities.  The Gymnastics Academy provides sessions for primary 

students of all abilities from pre-school to Year 6 

 

Aims of the Academy 

We aim for all gymnasts to have the opportunity to work towards learning 

new skills, socialise with other children, achieve British Gymnastics badges, 

compete in competitions and perform in shows 

 

Training Dates for the Academic Year 

Please find below the dates for when the academy is open.  Please also see 

the training camps available at an additional cost of £5.00 
 

 

Term Term Dates 2021-2022 
Half Term  

Gymnastics Training Camp Dates  

Term 1a 

 

Monday, 20 September 2021 – 

Thursday, 21 October 2021 

Thursday, 28 October 2021 - £5 

9.00am – 11.30am 

Term 1b 

 

Monday, 1 November 2021 –  

Friday, 17 December 2021 
Christmas Break – No Camps 

Term 2a 

 

Tuesday, 4 January 2022 – 

 Friday, 18 February 2022 

Wednesday, 23 February 2022 - £5 

9.00 – 11.30am 

Term 2b 

 

Tuesday, 1 March 2022 –  

Friday 8 April 2022 

Wednesday, 13 April 2022 - £5 

9.00 – 11.30am 

Term 3a 

Monday, 25 April 2022 –  

Friday, 27 May 2022 

Monday, 2 May – Bank Holiday –       

No Training 

Wednesday, 1 June 2022 - £5 

9.00 – 11.30am 

Term 3b 
Monday, 6 June 2022 –  

Friday, 24 June 2022 

Three Camps 

Dates to be confirmed 
 

 

Training Days: Monday, Wednesday and Friday 

Time: 4.00 – 5.00pm 

Cost: £20 per Half Term 

Where: Ivybridge Community College – Gymnasium 
 

 

For more information please email 

gymnasticsacademy@ivybridge.devon.sch.uk 
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